
4

Exploded View & Miscellaneous Parts

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

CASE
RA0060100

SHIELD GASKET
S5000238

SPONGE RUBBER (SHIELD)
RA0365500

BLIND SEET (70 x 10)
RA0365500

BLIND SEET (4 x 3)
RA0405200

SP HOLDER
RA0378300

SPONGE RUBBER
RA0383600

PANEL ASSY
RA0376000

VOL KNOB
RA0377000

TUBE
RA0392000

CHASSIS
RA005600C

GAP PAD
S6000379

SUPPORT
RA0060700

PM HOLDER
RA0066400

FERRITE BEADS
L9190001

WIRE ASSY
T9206633

SPEAKER
M4090154

BLIND SEET (4 x 3)
RA0405200

WIRE ASSY
T9206979

PANEL UNIT

MAIN UNIT

CONNECTOR
P1090984

CONNECTOR
P1090654

WIRE ASSY
T9206634A

IC
G1093557

REF.
�
�
�
�
�
�

QTY.
1
2
2
4
1
7

DESCRIPTION
BINDING HEAD SCREW M2.6 x 6 NI
BINDING HEAD SCREW M3 x 6 NI
BINDING HEAD SCREW M3 x 8 NI
TAPTITE SCREW M3 x 6 NI
TAPTITE SCREW M3 x 8
OVAL HEAD SCREW M2.6 x 6 B

VXSTD P/N
U20206002
U20306002
U20308002
U24306002
U24308001
U31206007

SPONGE
RA0460200




